P RO D U C T  C ATA L O G
TABLE OF CONTENTS
WHAT’S
meet the artist
how to order
journals & coloring books
greeting cards
Terms
01
02
03-08
09-14
15
Contact16
inside
ILLUSTRATEDMELANIN.COM
WHOLESALE CATALOGILLUSTRATED MELANIN
MEET THE
FOUNDER & ILLUSTRATOR
Artist
Welcome to Illustrated Melanin, a thoughtfully curated assortment of
illustrations and affirmations designed to inspire joy and foster wellness. Our
mission is to ensure that Black and Brown individuals are beautifully represented
across all artistic mediums.
Each creation – be it a journal, greeting card, or bookmark – is crafted with
heartfelt intention and a focus on nurturing positivity. Our coloring books serve
as a therapeutic outlet, aiding in stress reduction and promoting healing.
Wellness journals provide a safe space for capturing thoughts, dreams, fears,
and everything in between. Our heartfelt greeting cards offer a conduit for
sharing messages of love and light for any occasion.
I am thrilled to have your support in sharing these empowering products with
your audience. Thank you for allowing my creations to find a home in your store,
embracing and celebrating the importance of representation and wellness for all.
xoxo, Elisa
For more on Elisa and her work,
please visit
contact directly through email [at]
hello@illustratedmelanin.com.
Page 01 ILLUSTRATEDMELANIN.COM
WHOLESALE CATALOGILLUSTRATED MELANIN
HOW TO
FOR YOUR SHOP
Order
ORDER MINIMUMS
First order: $250 | Returning Orders: $175
To order, please visit:
ILLUSTRATEDMELANIN.FAIRE.COM
EMAIL WHOLESALE@ILLUSTRATEDMELANIN.COMSHOP WITH FAIRE BELOW or
Page 02 ILLUSTRATEDMELANIN.COM
WHOLESALE CATALOGILLUSTRATED MELANIN
PRODUCT
JOURNALS
COLORING BOOKS
and
Black & White
Interior | Matte
Finish Cover |
Various Sizes
| Coloring books
$12.50/MSRP $25
| Guided journals
$10/MSRP $20
| Ruled journal
$12/MSRP $24
Page 04 ILLUSTRATEDMELANIN.COM
WHOLESALE CATALOGILLUSTRATED MELANIN
Journal for Mindfulness
JL-10 | 7” X 10”
Silent Prayers from the Heart
JL-18 | 5.25” X 8”
Page 04
inside view! inside view!
SILENT PRAYERS FROM THE HEART
Release